Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

08/10/2023 03:00 PM | Delivery PO:
08/19/2023 08:00 AM | Strike Sh|pp|ng Address:

The Quail Lodge
8205 Valley Greens Drive
Carmel-By-The-Sea CA 93923

Description

General

\ Bars - Shanghai - Irregular 8'
m Bars - Shanghai - Irregular 6'

j Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 8' - Metal
[
j

Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 6'- Metal

Services
Delivery: Installers
Delivery: Trucking Round Trip
Delivery: Hotel Accommodations
Delivery: Perdiem
Strike: Installers
Strike: Trucking Round Trip
Strike: Hotel Accommodations

Strike Perdiem

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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IN-0005543

Hatch.IM

9800 S. La Cienega Blvd. 14th Floor

Los Angeles, Ca 90301

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Qtty Price

2 $600.00
3 $500.00
2 $275.00
4 $250.00
2 $700.00
1 $1,250.00
1 $850.00
2 $222.00
2 $700.00
1 $1,250.00
1 $850.00
2 $220.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Total

$2,400.00

$3,000.00

$1,100.00

$2,000.00

$1,400.00
$1,250.00
$850.00
$444.00
$1,400.00
$1,250.00
$850.00

$440.00

$8,500.00
$7,884.00
$1,125.75
($0.00)
$17,509.75
($0.00)
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Balance: $17,509.75
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